440502

BIM
1
BIM
54 5405 74 2-02-30-04
1.
1
BIM
2
3
BIM




G101




BIM

BIM

BIM

BIM

BIM

BIM

CAD

G101




M < IO O M~ 0 O

o
—

i
i

N
—

™
—

<
—

™

AN M < IO O M~ 0 O

(@]
—

11

12
13

BIM



2.
1
2
6 ,
3
A
4 2
4 2
4 2
B 8
4
CAD BIM
1.

G101



1-2



28



50%

10

11



12

13

14



15

10

19

10



11



CAD

CAD

12



CAD

CAD
AutoCAD AutoCAD
CAD CAD
7 BIM
BIM BIM
BIM BIM
BIM
Revit BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM BIM
Revit BIM
Revit BIM BIM forCAD
BIM
BIM
BIM
8

CAD

13



2
5000M2

14

GB

PPT

CAD



15



16



17



1

G101

18

16

16G101-1 2 3



19



20



21



CAD

22



3
1 14 2 20
2 18 2 20 40
3 18 2 20
4 18 2 20 40
5 18 2 20
6 20 20 40
86 | 10 20 120
2584 140
50% 736 .o% 40
1848
326 12.6% 18

4

23




% %
736 28.5 40 28.5
1/4
1848 71.5 100 71.5
2584 100 140 100
2258 87.4 120 87
326 12.6 18 13
10%
1374
50%
% 53.2
16 |18 |18 |18 |18 |20
/
1| 99000502B 2 | 36 | 32 | 4 2/36 A
2 | 990005128 2 | 36 | 2| 4 2/36 A
3| 99000522B 15 | 24 | 20 | 4 | 2024
4| 99000532B 15| 30 | 26 | 4 2/30
5| 990000324 [6H) 02 | 8 8 0 | ®
6| 990006124 ® 02 | 8 8 0 ®)
7| 99000622C ®) 02 | 8 0 8 ®)
8 | 990000624 0) 02 | 8 8 0 ®)
9 | 99000072A ®) 02 | 8 8 0 ®)
10| 99000082B [6H) 3 | 56 | 30 | 26 |3/56a
11| 99000092B ® 4 | 712 | 46 | 26 4724
12| 99000122B [6H) 2 | 36 | 4 | 32 [236a
13| 990001328 ® 2 | 36 | 4 | 32 2/36 4
14| 99000142B 3 2 | 36 | 4 | 32 2/36 A
15| 99000542B 30| 48 | 24 | 24 3/48 4
16| 990005928 2 | 2 | 4 | 28 2/32
17| 990006028 1 16 | 16 | o | 116
18| 99000582B 2 | 32 | 16 | 16 2/32

24




19| 990001728 07 | 12| 6 6 | (12)
@
20| 990001828 07 | 12| 6 6 (12)
@
21| 990001928 06 | 12 | 6 6 12
22| 990005728 2 | %2 | 28 | 4 2/32
23| 990006328 @|o7| 12| s 6 | 112
24| 990006428 @ 07| 15| 8 7 1/15
25| 990006528 @ | o6 | s 3 2 1/5
26| 99000212C 2 | 56 | 0 | 56 | (56
27| 99000202A 1| 12|12 (12)
38 | 698 | 365 | 333 | 232 | 270 | 129 | 56 | 8 0
1| 990002834 1| 20 | 20| o (20)
2 T S I 9 18
- (18)
2 [ 38| 29 | 9 o | 38 | o 0 0 0
40 | 736 | 394 | 342 | 232 | 308 | 129 | 56 | 8 0
1| 031200208 30 38 | 24 | 14 |38
2 03120420B 1 18 18 0 1/18
3| 031200508 4 | 56 | 42 | 14 |456a
4| 03120030B 4 | 56 | 4 | 14 | 456
5| 031200308 4 | 712 | 54 | 18 4/72
6| 031200108 4 | 72 | 54 | 18 4/72
7| 031200908 CAD 4 | 2 | 12 | 60 472
8 | 031201408 BIM 4 | 12| 12 | 60 472
““1+X7
9 | 031201108 4 | 2| 12 | 6 4724
10| 03120330B 4 | 72| 4 | 18 472
36 | 600 | 324 | 276 | 168 | 216 | 72 | 144 | 0 0
1| 031200408 6 | 84 | 42 | 42 |o/84a
2| 03120070B 4 | 72| 54 | 18 4724
6/108
3| 03120080B 6 | 108 | 54 | 54
A
4| 031201008 4 | 712 | 54 | 18 4724
5| 031201208 4 | 72| 4 | 18 4724
6| 031201308 4 | 72 | 54 | 18 4724
28 | 480 | 312 | 168 | 84 | o | 180 | 72 | 144 | o

25



03120161B  [G101 4 72 | s4 | 18 4/72
21 031201918 4 72 | 54 | 18 4/72
1
031202218 4 72 | 18 | s4 472
2
03120151B 4 72 | 18 | 54 472
1
03120201B 4 72 | 54 | 18 472
2| 03120231B 4 72 | 54 | 18 472
1
031201818 4 72 | s4 | 18 472
031203418 4 72 | s4 | 18 472
24
16 | 288 | 180 | 108 | © 0 72 | 144 | @2 0
1| 03120240C 2 36 0 36 2/36
2| 03120260C 2 36 0 36 2/36
3| 03120250C 2 36 0 36 2/36
4| 03120360C 2 36 0 36 2/36
5| 03120280C 12 | 336 0o | 336 336
20 | 480 | o | 480 | o 0 36 | 36 | 712 | 336
100 | 1848 | 816 | 1032 | 252 | 216 | 360 | 396 | 288 | 336
140 | 2584 | 1210 | 1374 | 484 | 524 | 489 | 452 | 296 | 336
140
1. A"
2.
3. 12 336
1.
20 15 33.3%
3 10 ~ & 7
60%
1.

26




2.
3.
1
WiFi
2
A
\ REBE
e | ZUlEL% £ E —
TERELH S
B i 5 S| £ A 62
X HEHRIRYE | EEEMA, T8E CAD 59|, BIM L. SN AE. B R AT R )
BoilE | TREGHETIL EHRHE —
4 1 o 1
#EHME I | EREA. TR CAD 529)|. BIM L), oL 5 S A 62
2 HEBIMI | TEENEAZI. EH%itEl. # | BIMKHE, A e E R tH 1
= T g R 4 1 o 1
TEREE . R I
TRFEEEZI. il AR
3 | mpaey | T8 8RR BRALIL S TR E E R 6
N B, TR
= TEEEYE 6
BT AN I E 4R 60 &
o | ETEAM e smma, TEMEL AEZI TR 6
R g E
= 24
B.
S
. '8 § Hik TENE A AN/ &%
Y W TITAmIEL 20 VAR 8 SRR LI A S
TREE| 7 ST EE 15 ST A48 52 I 1 7 8 A 2K
S BHEARSSREEY T 15 A LR 5 B L A
3.
| wwxs | HEER

27




FAEEHMHEE, EETABRMBMENRE, BN ENEREZZETTEHITL

A% F AR M B F PR A, RARATZFERNBLHTER. &R HAM A &
A, REZLBRFARER ARG CHM LRSS,
AHXMBEERH AL ER, TRk ARASETENTE, FEFEETH. &
B 45 Sk BT & M. TV EKEAB XM ETECHE: AAELIEETE KA, ik, BEURZSFBEX
B+, ZRIBMEXE. AE. Ak, BERFRETES,
Zik, WESATVLHANTAMEMN . HFERE. BFUHF Z0E. ENFTER
HF IR & . BFHIMETVHFRFEE, WEFE. ¥ AL#8. EAFEE. ASEH. HE
¥,
4.
5.
6.
1 = £ >
2 — —
3
50%
= & + >
4

28




140
84

BIM

18

38

BIM

BIM

1+X

29




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

//

30




31




